DP60

Lsch 1/100
Hsch 1/100

V—vlak
0.00m.

afsluiting

as waterloop

afsluiting

rand weg

rand weg

Terreinhoogte

390

418

4.81

490

4.75

5.94

281

1.84

1.29

1.28

118

091

0.76

0.86

1.28

1.63

2.80

5.03

5.18

5.24

515

4.95

207

Tussenafstand

4.67

3.28

241

2.4

2.2

1.92

1.14

1.03

112

1.7

1.69

218

1.55

224

1.64

1.21

3.76

1.73

1.49

1.31

1.02

4.40




